
 

2017-6-28                               Cardinal Mooney High School 
  

      

 

 

 

  

  
      

Day Date 

 

Opponent Site Time 

Monday 14-Aug * Warren Harding Mooney 4:00 

Wednesday 16-Aug * Euclid Mooney 5:00 

Thursday 17-Aug 
 

Canton Central Catholic Away 2:00 

Monday 21-Aug * Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary   (JV & V) Mooney 4:30 

Thursday 24-Aug * JFK Mooney 4:00 

Monday 28-Aug 
 

Ursuline YSU 5:00 

Tuesday 29-Aug * Beaver Local Mooney 4:30 

Thursday 31-Aug 
 

United Local Away 4:00 

Tuesday 5-Sep 
 

Laurel Away 4:30 

Thursday 7-Sep 
 

Boardman Away 4:30 

Monday 11-Sep 
 

St. Thomas Aquinas Away 4:30 

Tuesday 12-Sep 
 

Howland Away 4:00 

Wednesday 13-Sep 
 

Beaver Local Away 4:30 

Thursday 14-Sep * United Local Mooney 4:00 

Tuesday 19-Sep 
 

Hawken Away 4:30 

Thursday 21-Sep * Canton Central Catholic Mooney 4:00 

Monday 25-Sep * Ursuline Mooney 4:00 

Tuesday 26-Sep 
 

Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary   (JV & V) Away 4:30 

Thursday 28-Sep 
 

JFK Away 4:30 

      Wed. & 
Sat. 

Oct. 4-7 
 

   Sectionals Away TBA 

Thurs. & 
Sat. 

Oct. 13 & 
14  

   Districts Canton TBA 

Friday & 
Sat. 

Oct. 20 & 
21  

   State Columbus TBA 

      
 

     *  Denotes Home Matches at Cardinal Mooney High School 

      
Head Coach - Jennifer Policy 

      
      
      
      
      
      



      
      
      
      

 


